
賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
748 陳曉蓓 CHAN HIU PUI 5.75 1
736 劉可圓 LAU HO YUEN 5.89 2
643 余之彤 YU TSZ TUNG 5.9 3
563 陳詩濼 CHAN SZE LOK 6 4
551 李幸橋 LEE HANG KIU 6.1 5
532 司明韻 JULIET STEVENS 6.25 6
510 連思雅 LIN SZE NGA AVRILA 6.38 7
626 李以臻 LEE YEE TSUN GABRIELLE 6.63 8
734 袁康晴 SABINE YUEN HONG CHING 6.72 9
560 張皓迦 CHANG HO GA 7.03 10
761 施楚翹 SZE CHO KIU 7.47 11
721 GWYNETH LAW ABS NA

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
573 陳慧欣 CHAN WAI YAN 11.06 1
612 廖洛嬈 LIU LOK YIU 11.37 2
748 陳曉蓓 CHAN HIU PUI 11.75 3
551 李幸橋 LEE HANG KIU 11.78 4
563 陳詩濼 CHAN SZE LOK 11.8 5
643 余之彤 YU TSZ TUNG 11.84 6
532 司明韻 JULIET STEVENS 12.38 7
696 袁子晴 YUEN TSZ CHING 12.47 8
723 鍾卓殷 CHUNG CHEUK YAN 12.69 9
583 王雨晨 CELINE WANG 12.75 10
737 陶美希 TAO DEMI 13.07 11
734 袁康晴 SABINE YUEN HONG CHING 13.09 12
678 余巧盈 YU HAU YING 13.1 13
667 薩文希 SHA MAN HEI 13.16 14
548 林寶盈 LIN PO YING ABS NA
721 GWYNETH LAW ABS NA
749 何鎧澄 HO HOI CHING ABS NA

女子 30米 - 2011

女子 60米 - 2011



賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
573 陳慧欣 CHAN WAI YAN 18.28 1
712 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 18.89 2
643 余之彤 YU TSZ TUNG 19.66 3
626 李以臻 LEE YEE TSUN GABRIELLE 20.03 4
785 盧詠蓓 NATTIE LO 21.09 5
592 楊凱欣 YEUNG HOI YAN 21.34 6
532 司明韻 JULIET STEVENS 21.37 7
723 鍾卓殷 CHUNG CHEUK YAN 21.69 8
696 袁子晴 YUEN TSZ CHING 24.75 9

賽員編號 姓名 NAME 成績 名次 備註
712 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 12.13 1
612 廖洛嬈 LIU LOK YIU 12.39 2
643 余之彤 YU TSZ TUNG 12.43 3
748 陳曉蓓 CHAN HIU PUI 13.22 4
645 何灝兒 HO HO YI 13.91 5
613 高愷頌 KO HOI CHUNG 14.47 6
510 連思雅 LIN SZE NGA AVRILA 16.44 7
764 施凱澄 SY HOI CHING 16.5 8
636 江一言 KONG, YAT YIN ALEXIS 18.06 9

女子 100米 - 2011(更新)

女子 跨欄 60米 - 2011



編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
563 陳詩濼 CHAN SZE LOK 1.56 1
712 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 1.36 2
734 袁康晴 SABINE YUEN HONG CHING 1.3 3
613 高愷頌 KO HOI CHUNG 1.26 4
573 陳慧欣 CHAN WAI YAN 1.24 5
525 李卓芝 STEPHANIE CHEUK CHI LI 1.11 6
665 黎錦欣 LAI KAM YAN 1.07 7
736 劉可圓 LAU HO YUEN 1.06 8
666 黎錦頤 LAI KAM YEE 1.02 9
626 李以臻 LEE YEE TSUN GABRIELLE 0.9 10
764 施凱澄 SY HOI CHING 0.85 11
749 何鎧澄 NA NA

編號 姓名 Name 最佳成績 名次
612 廖洛嬈 LIU LOK YIU 15.95 1
563 陳詩濼 CHAN SZE LOK 9.65 2
712 吳思諭 NG SZE YU CLAUDIA 7.08 3
748 陳曉蓓 CHAN HIU PUI 6.96 4
734 袁康晴 SABINE YUEN HONG CHING 6.71 5
714 吳僖紋 NG HEI MAN 6.7 6
785 盧詠蓓 NATTIE LO 6.39 7
626 李以臻 LEE YEE TSUN GABRIELLE 5.45 8
737 陶美希 TAO DEMI 4.68 9
764 施凱澄 SY HOI CHING 4.47 10
665 黎錦欣 LAI KAM YAN 4.36 11
560 張皓迦 CHANG HO GA 4.03 12
666 黎錦頤 LAI KAM YEE 3.6 13
667 薩文希 SHA MAN HEI 3.45 14
721 GWYNETH LAW NA NA

女子 立定跳遠 - 2011

女子 擲豆袋 - 2011


